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Figure Contouring
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DOROTHY'S
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LEM
ip Howe Gon (Alice) asst cook SF Ladies Protection &.

Relief Society rllSO Jackson
it Jas Jr civil eng State Hwy Div rl438 Mason
ii Johnnie r545 Grant av
ii Sen Mrs hl046 Grant av
n Tony cook Al Williams Papagayo Room hl037 Clay
n Wah S kitchen hlpr MtZion Hosp r711 Pacific av

apt 413
ii Wm (Mary) (Lem's) rl046 Grant av
ii Wong rll34 Grant av
ti Yet Sang hl325 Mason apt 301
ii You Ching rll34 Grant av
Lem's (Wm Lem) fishing tackle 1044 Grant av
Lema John h rear 1320 Halght
ti Jos E (Patricia J) USA hi 270 LaPlaya apt 106
• Marguerite T (wid Lewis M) r670 Tennessee

i Mildred F elk Addressocraph-Multlgraph r SanJose
Lemaerts Peter (Mary) hl84 Ellsworth
Lemalre Albert J (Karyl) Journeymn Coopman Elec h7623

Geary blvd
n Ivor P studt r2603 Byde
ii Marie J emp Sherman Clay & Co r SanMateo
n Maurice J (Hilda) baiter h2603 Hyde
Lemaltre BenJ dentist h667 O'Farrell apt 2
tt Geo L (Grace) hlO Otsogo av
ii Grace Mrs wrapper Johnson's Pound Cake Bky hlO

Otsego av
ii Louis (Rena) barber Original Palace Barber Shop

h2328 Rivera
Leman Jos r487 Hayes apt 2

ii Jos L bartndr Dan's Rendezvous rl625 Polk
LeMance Constance Mrs h658 Monterey blvd
LaMar Antoinette mach opr Am Molding rllO Gough
Lemar Harry (Eighth & Irving Cleaners) r Palo Alto

ii Mary Mrs bkpr Whse Union Local No 12 r Sausalito
LeMarr Han*y r450 Jones
n Howard barber Hotel StFrancls Barber Shop r301

Powell
Lemas Ernest W (Myrtle) electn h272 Lily
Lemasney Bros (Mrs Luella T Lemasney) furn reprs 109

Mission
n Luella T Mrs (Lemasney Bros Co) r Oakland
LeMaster C B slsmn rl66 S The Embarcadero
ii Cecil B (Celia) operating eng City & County Bur Eng

hl751 46th av
ii Wm (Elenore) barber h271 SanJose av apt 4
LeMasters Earle H pres Pacific National Bank of SF

r Montaro
LeMay Albert E (Mary) guard h330 Topeka av
ii Alberta W ins elk r330 Topeka av
ti Barbara Mrs tech A Justine Williams r SanRaFael
ir Geneta Mrs h904 Pine apt 1
ii Geo R rl036 Geary
ii Gladys emp Koret of Calif Inc r440 Hyde
ii H G Mrs smstrs h440 Hyde apt 14
ii John ofc wkr Louis Ralsch Co r SanRafael
ii Laverne elk r330 Topeka av
n Lennie r701 Sutter
ii Robt B (Frances) hi 700 Octavia apt 501
ii Virginia forwn r569 Hayes apt 3
Lembcke Don T (Iris) USA hl256 CarolinaLem.^c

l
t Shlrley A with Examiner r321a Lake

ii Shirley R (wid John M) slswn h321a LakeLemberers Louis (Sophie) h2075 Ellis
Lembesis Bin porter Sejjmans Club rl36 6thLemhi Alf (Isola) hl079 Alabama
ti Angelo (Lena) h2074 Palou av
n Arrnldo R with D Ghlrardelli Co r34 Jasper
ii Dante P (Ruth) v-pres StFrancls Investment Co h3467

Jackson
" £rank,-r£ (01ea> (Skyline Realty) h2030 23d
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1
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ii Roy (New Curley Box Co) r2074 Palou av
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3eamn h28 Shawnee avLembo Chas (Angela) (Adeline Bake Shop) hl581 16th

Lemburg L?na (wid Chas) r459 3d av
Lemche Svend W (Lillian) (Associated Lathing & Plas-

tering Co) hl844 Felton
Lemcke A G Mrs hi 450 Greenwich apt 203
Lemelln Elmer shipftr rl918 Franklin
Lemen see also Lemmon Lemon and Llinon
ii John A (Mary) h535 Arguello blvd
n Richd L (Eleanor) v-pres Richd N Meltzer Adv Inc r

Millbrae-
Lemenager Gall h2655 Polk apt 301
Lemery Eug r2220 Castro
ii John N (Anna) h2220 Castro
ii Lillian H elk Owl Rexall Drug Store hl750 Beach

apt 8
Lemes David (Lucille) slsmn Ernest Ingold Co h2834

Vicente
Lemesh Harold (Miriam) chiro 821 Market R514-16hl379 10th av apt 4
ii Martin chiro 821 Market R514-16 rl80 Clearfield

dr
" S1

.?,^ milie > ta l!flr Pauson & Co hlSO Clearfield dr
ii Tilhe Mrs fnshr Pauson & Co 1U80 Clearfield dr
Lemeteyer Emilc H (Jane) emp Chanslor & Lyon h359

Lake Shore dr
ii Lorenzo scamn r672 Broadway
Lcmick Jos J (Ha) bmo supvr hl89 Oxford
ii Mene N h22S Athens
Lcmleue Gil waitress r343 20th av
Lemleux Archie (Janet) Blsmn Hotel StFrancls Liquor

Shop r3321 31st
H Clara M (wid Albert) mgr Fox Apts hl50 Page apt 1
n Hilda M waitress Drake-Wiltshire Hotel r343 20th

av
ii J H logger r718 Howard
ii Jane W eirn Manning's Inc r3331 21st
ii Julia r55 5th
LeMlEUX LEON P (Vera M), Supt R L Polk &. Co, 604

Mission R705
ii Peter lah r618 Buchanan
i. Phillip (Flora) driver Muni Ry h2227 24th
ii Wilfred S rl50 Pace
Leming Frank r2714 Pine
Leminshefski Walter jan r2375 Bush
LeMire Craig C appr plmb Wm P Goes Co r2791

Greenwich apt 2
H Luella Mrs elk b2791 Greenwich apt 2
ii Normand L hl725 Pine
Lemkau Herbert E mgr heating dept Crane Co r Oakland
Lemke Albert rcprmn r340 Guttenberg
M Mildred Mrs h390 Arguello blvd apt 5
ti Ursula Mrs h262 Fowler av
ii Wm J (Elia) acct hl75 19th av apt 9
Lemley Alta J Mrs elk Met Life Ins r476 O'Farrell
ii Ina P smstrs Hotel Mark Hopkins rl276 California
ii Ralph E (Sara D) car serv agt Assn of Am Railroads

hl319 34th av
• i Ralph T h320 Fulton apt 8
ii Wilford A (Alta J) (Personal Service Cleaners) h476

O'Farrell
ii Wilford A jr r476 O'Farrell
Lemline Henrietta h952 Sutter apt 205
Lemlow Morris (Marjorie G) dept mgr Baker & Hamilton

h2517 Lake
Lemm Belly J Mrs ofc sec Corning Glass Wks r San

Carlos
ii Stanley slsmer Garrett Freight Lines r SanCarlos
Lemme Egidlo G aud State Bd Equalization r South San

Francisco

722
Lemmel Maurice E h70 Arleta av
Lemmciet Marcel A (Lena) elk Ernest Ingold Co r2295

16th av
ii Marcel L (Angela) mach Western Auto Wks b229I

16th av
Lemmer Ralph W h2154 Leavenworth
Lemmerhart Bertha (wid En in) r3615 Broderick
Lcmmcrmann Anna r75 Chattanooga
ii Martha V legal exam US Int Rev h346 Duncan
ii Valeska tchr Bd of Educ 1)75 Chattanooga
Lemmetti G rll2 Columbus av
Lemmon see also Lemen Lemon and Llmon
ii Albert mech hl030 Fillmore

i Anna (wid J D) h429 Eddy apt 402
ii Annella M (wid Chas E) h535 Ashbury
it Byron M (Elise D> pntr Bd of Educ hi 378 38th a
ii Dal M Judge US Dist Ct r Sacramento
ii Dee R driver Borden Co rl378 38th av
n Genevieve h801 Jones apt 503
ii Homer F elk L D Caulk Co r2048 Polk
ii L Genevieve Mrs mgr Hotel Regent r562 Sutter
ii Madeline Mrs h220 Natoma apt 7
m Osburn E (Kathryn) v-pres-dir M G West Co r San

Mateo
ii Philip C mailer Call-BuliPiin r SanMateo
ii Richd F acct LcRov S Drake & Co r2202 California
n Ruby r349 Fillmore apt 102
ii Warren M asst sec Crocker Estate Co r Palo Alto
Lemmons John R acct hl005 Hyde apt 24
ii Leona A Mrs hl750 Franklin apt 7
Lemoge Ann V studt rl563 28th av
it Annie (wid Chas C) h790 22d av apt 6
n E|ectric Fay J Lemoge pres Altha Nera v-pres Valerie

Koch sec elec constn 212 Clara
H Fay J (Marth M) pres Lemoge Elec hi 563 28th av
ii Gail M studt rl563 28th av
Lemoin Bradley r373 Ellis
Lemolne Emile slsmn Reld & Slbell r Hayward
ii Geo hll39 Geary apt 23
Lemon see also Lemen Lemmon and Llmon
M Adele G Mrs nurse Robt F Beauchamp r400 Page
n Barbara L with US Treas hi 134 Hyde apt 2
ii Bertha Mrs dom wkr hl504a O'Farrell
ii Charlotte N Mrs waitress hl353 46th av
ii Clarence (Jean) hl25 Cambon dr apt 1J
n Danl (Betsy) h402 Pierce apt 5
it Elma Mrs hl462 Wallace av
it Fredk (Frances) h479 12th av
ii John C estimator B & R Constn Co h4139 19th
i John W civ eng h400 Page apt 208

ti Kath r555 Bush
it Leo (Lucille) formn Ry Exp r Daly City
ii Leo W (Anita) mech Paramount Mtrs r Sharp Park
ti Mary R Mrs r278 Dolores
ii Raymond J genl wkr Louis Roesch Co r Colma
Lemone Athene h85 1 Haight

i Genevieve with Bd of Educ rll52 Geneva ar
ii Julie Mrs slswn Zuckor's r851 Halght
M Mary (wid Gregory) h849 Haight
ti Peter (Genevieve) elk hll52 Geneva av
LeMonn Chas E (Doris) formn Tide Water Oil hl242

Polk apt 304
Lemons Arth E (Georgine) h3301 Clay apt 304
m Eddie J (Helen) USA hl006 Griffith
ii Ethel Mrs cook Inverness Guest House rl388 O'Far-

rell
i.Harvey M (Isabell) hl915 25th
ii Homer L jr (Sally A; BWtchmn Western Pac h44

Allison
ii John W (Anne) driver Muni Ry h253 Duboce av
ii Lois Mrs hl407 O'Farrell
n Mamie S Mrs dom wkr r2586a Sutter
ii Mattte Mrs hl414 Baker apt 317
ti Odes (Ida) hl710 Eddy
ti Susie Mrs r960 Haight
ii Thos hl229 Laguna
Lemont Dorothy A ofc sec Western Mdse Mart r3130

Rivera
n Geo W with Chronicle
i Herbert R (Dorothy C) pub acct 111 Sutter R1238

h3130 Rivera
ii Marjorie C ofc sec Simmons r696 Corbett av

Lemori A r457 Ellis
Lemos A L Co (Alf L and Mrs Edna A Lemos) bkbndrs

445 Washington
it Aimee R h3835 26th
it Alf L (Edna A) (A L Lemos Co) r Burllngame
ii Chas S (Ruby L) eng h452 Hazelwood av
ii Edna A Mrs (A L Lemos Co) r Burlingame
ii Edw V (Virginia) program supvr Pac Tel hl842

23d av
ti Etta A (wid Jos) h632 Cortland av
n Mary C (wid Anthony J) nurse h263 9th av
ti Priscllla A sten Dunham Carrlgan & Hayden h3333

Broderick apt 104
LeMoyne Doreen P mgr Nine Thirty Eight Geary Apts

b93S Geary apt 22
Lemn Eliz fcty wkr r356 Winfield
ii Harold C whsemn r35G Winfield
i< Marie K r356 Winfield
ti Nellie (wid John) h336 Winfield
ii Robt T3416 25th
Lempeke Garry H iron wkr r4017 Somerset
Lemperis Michl r85 1 VanNess av
ii Pete (Pacific Cleaners) 3325 Kirkham
Lempia T A seamn h450 Ellis apt 504
Lemplcki Walter hl030 Pine
L'Emporio Lucchese (Leo and Egizlo Bandonl, Amadeo

Frugoli) mens clo 1325 Stockton
Lempp Arch P (Marguerite), gauger Union Oil hi 06

Clipper
Lempres Danl N studt r539 Cayuga av
ii Nicholas (Tula) (N-L Restaurant) h539 Cayuga av
Lemstrom Donald A (Patricia C> city policemn h2701

Vicente
ii Edw (Beulah L) h2275 27th av

Lemuel Cotties (Johnnie M) h862 Halght
Lemus Carlos (Emma) emp Beth Steel h93 Onondaga av
ii Francisco R (Maria) elk PO h2211 32d av
M Margt hl422 Powell apt 1
n Maria hl5l5 Broadway apt 7
ii Mercedes elk Royal-Liverpool r219 Richland av
Len Grace bkpr Cinelli & Co rl04G Grant
ii Lew hll35 Kearny
Len's Juice Bar (Leonard C Jensen) 351 Montgomery
it Lunchette (Leonard Busterna) restr 910 Market
ii Super Market (Ong Wai) gro 820 Diamond
Lena Agostlna (Clara) shipwright Anderson & Cristofani

r2238 Jones
• I Aug L studt r2238 Jones
ii Augustlno (Clara) boat bldr h2238 Jones
t Donnelly waitress Bob's Steak House rlOl Cer-

vantes
ii Gino J (Eda A) baker b430 Lisbon
t Oliver tchr Bd of Educ r3615 Army

Lena's Basket Burger (Prince M Edmonds) restr 1747
Post

ii Launderette (Anthony Mondino) 1720 Greenwich
ii Restaurant (Betty Kashman, Mrs Lena Gold, Mrs

Anna E Meister) 24 Turk
Lenaers Andomar J (Hcrminie L) USMC h85S Clayton
ii Wm E (Erna) buyer Chrlstenson Lbr bl06 Broad
Lenahan see also Lenelian Lenihan Linahan and Linehan

i Frank N (Mary E) h2853 Broderick
i Geo T (Genevieve) phys 595 Buckingham way R404

h351 SantaAna av
ii Gertrude b805 Leavenworth apt 606

i John W lwyr 351 California R900 r Burllngame
ti Kathleen A (wid John A) hl7 Surrey
it Richd prsmn Rado Printing Co r South SanFrancisco
Lenair Tlllie S (wid Peter) b628 Willow
Lenander Nils restr wkr r817 Eddy
Lenani Albert rl29 16th av
Lenard Alice Mrs h90 Cumberland apt 2

ii Ely (Silverstean) porcelanize wkr Berl Berry Mtrs
h2208 Pine

ii Geo W hl067 Lombard
it Hotel (Leo G Stuntebeck) 391 Leavenworth
it L J Mrs pres Coronet Industries rl067 Lombard
ii Osby (Hazel) laundry wkr h2350 Geary apt 105
ii Victor L (Elisabeth) ship elk Whltehouse b838 Page

Lenardon Robt (Wanda) shop supt Kinnear Mfg r Bur-
lingame

Lenarduzzi Alex (Rose) lab Dept Pub Wks hl73 Anderson
Lcnares Mary h813 Guerrero
LeNarp Apis 1167 Pine
Lenartowitz Jos R (Alice I) archt Bechtel Corp hl263

23d av
Lenatti Chas (Olga C) driver Schlage's h2923 20th

ii Frances R IBM proof mach opr Bank of Am r2603
18th

LeNay Howard O (Dorothy) drftsmn SPCo b329 Missis-
sippi

Lence Louis E (Mary A) h3814 Balboa
ii Robt shtmtlwkr r3814 Balboa
Lench Leontine emp Koret of Calif Inc r Petaluma
Lenchner David (Selma) slsmn Acme Paper hl31 Ever-

glade dr
ii Selma Mrs elk Fishstrom Staple hl31 Everglade dr
Lenci Albert (Laura) cook hlllS Montgomery
ii Angela M 'wid Ginno) h608 Lombard
ii Ansano (Angie) (LaVerne Meat Market) r Corte

Madera
ii Benevencito (Julia) baker h2281 Greenwich
ii Egizlo J (Guido J Lenci Co) hl700 Broadway apt

n Guido J (Edith) (Guido J Lend Co) h2348 Bay
ii Guido J Co (Guido J and Egizlo J Lenci) real est

453 Columbus av
ii Guido J Escrow Co Inc Guido J Lenci pres Egizlo J

Lenci v-pres Ellos P Anderllnl sec-treas 1438
Stockton

• i Josephine (wid Natale) r3115 Gough
ii L & Son (Thos L and Louis Lend) meats 2249

Judah
ii Leah Mrs hl734 Greenwich apt 11
ii Louis (Kath H) (L Lend & Son) h2531 Lincoln way

i Louis (Mary J) cab driver h531 Bay apt 262
ii Thos L (Angie M) (L Lenci & Son) h335 Preeita
it Travel Bureau 'Guido J and Egizlo J Lend) 453

Columbus av
H Tullio agt Agenzia Fugazi rll73 Union
Lencione Jos (Minnie) whsemn Frank Newman Co r35

Wabash ter
Lencioni Aldo J (Charlene) slsmn Cambridge Industries

h-622 Presidio av
ti Alfredo (ErinaJ whsemn Pac Pipe h2627 43d av
ii Elio sta aindt Lee & Barbata r925 Post
ii Emil H (Irenej mgr Brown and Kennedy Florists

hll Regent
ii Emllio S 'Settlna) Jan Muni Ry h724 Arguello blvd
ii Filomena fcty wkr Simmons rl300 Gilman av
it Fortonato (Noeml) carp h2107 28th av
ii Fred (City Food Shop) hl895 Lombard apt 1
ii Geo (Mary) mach h251 Carl
it Gino (Kath) (Lido Meat Market) h656 Greenwich
i Guido (Filomena) hl300 Gilman av
n Italo (Gentilia) (Lencioni and Sons Mkt) rl 20'.

Mariposa
it Jos (Minnie) formn h249 Peabody
ii Jos Jr studt r249 Peabody
ti Leo J (Gwendolyn) (Lencioni and Sons Market)

1U221 Mariposa
it Michl h!656 Powell apt 109
>i Norma M with Int Rev Serv r Oakland
n Raphaela M teller Bank of Am r Daly City
n Ray (Raphaela N) elk Otto's Florist r Daly City
ii and Sons Market (Itulo and Leo J Lencioni) 1201

Mariposa
ii Umberto lab Dept Pub Wks hll4 Cortland
Lenczner Abr emp Textile Serv Co rl340 Turk
t • Adolf hl340 Turk apt 104
Lendahl Hilma elk Home Cookery Delicatessen hi 119

Noe
Lendarls Grace elk Wagner-Harr Publishing r700 Laguna

Honda blvd
ii Gregory G (Doris) whol fruit 406 Front h700

Laguna Honda blvd
ii Steve (Florence) hl58 Judson av
Lender Henry dental tech Mission Dental Laby r San

Mateo
Lendervig Jack r259 4th
Lendes Herbert F (Gertrude) cook h!30 Northwood dr
Lendi Robt F h3976a 23d
ti Robt F (Daisy B) baker hl63 Monterey blvd
Lendich Ante brakemn SPCo h299 Pennsylvania av
Lendingin Chas r643 Minna
ii Pablo restr wkr r643 Minna
Lendo Feldon rl618 Broderick
Lendractis John 'Evelyn) mech hl348 SanBruno av
Lendus John R prntr State Harbor Comn r Mill Valley
Lenea J C lab r758 Harrison
Lenears A J USMC r858 Clayton
Leneban see also Lenahan Lenihan Linahan and Linehan

ii Delia (wid Jos) hl326 17th av
ii Dennis F (Josephine) slsmn hl8 Rsmona av
n Fay Mrs r53 Vesta
ii Francis J (Rose I) (Lenehan's Pharmacy) h434

Gelbert dr
ii Lillian sec Getz Bros & Co rl326 17th av
ii Thos J (Frances J) (Lenehan's Pharmacy) h695

Miramar av
Lenehan's Pharmacy (Thos J and Francis J Lenehan) 501

Haight
Lenenberger O restr wkr r92 7th
Lenes Thos G (Nihi) meat ctr b32 Montana
Leney David J (Lucille) (Finnish Steam Bathe & Barber

Shop) h285 Capistrano av
Lenfestey Geo C (Dorothy) (Lenfestey & Kounter) r

Berkeley
n L Kounter (Geo C Lenfestey, Wm B Kounter) ins

brokers 315 Montgomery R617
Lenfcsty Alf A buyer r780 Pucheco
ii Jas A elk McLean Goldberg Bowen r600 Pacheco
Lenfield Florence h269 21st av
ii Nora (wid Wm) r269 21st av
Leng Jenda J with Chronicle
ii May r502 Chestnut
ii Saml S h502 Chestnut
Lengeman Chas F hl340 Fairfax av
Lengfeld Karl H int dec 1409 Sutter rl7 Buena Vista

ter
ii Lewis F pres-sec Books Inc r SanMateo
Lengjel Alf B (Gretchen) h393 Arguello blvd
ii Henry r393 Arguello blvd
Lengrich Wm hl055 Mason apt 14
Lengst Geo F traffic dept Los Angeles Soap r545

Broderick
Lengston Bobbie nurse r3828 Sacramento
Lengtat Jas A investigator SFRy h44 Cervantes blvd

apt 103
Lengyel Cornel slsmn W H Freeman & Co r Georgetown
Lenhard A h81 9th apt 506
ii Armand (Joan) hI801 Gough apt 306
Lenhardt E Wm (Mardel) (Lenhardt School) h78 Par-

nassus av
ii Mardel Mrs tchr Lenhardt Sch h78 Parnassus av
• Ruth ofc sec h2285 Washington apt 3
ii School (E Wm Lenhardt) business college 1005

Market R312
Lenhart Armand O mtcemn J E French Co rlSOl Gough
ii Bernard B (Charlotte M) city firefighter h790 Fell
ii Bettie (wid Wm F) elk typ State Hwy Div h2737

Pacheco
ti Chas h939 Eddy apt 28

i Edw C (Eliz A) musician r790 Fell
..Florence elk SPCo hl60 Mallorca way apt 204
ii Harriet payroll elk rl468 Hampshire
ii Harry R (Ruth) guard hl468 Hampshire
t. Marian B Mrs slswn Woolworth's r609 Masonic av
ii Mary F Mrs tel opr r790 Fell
m Sadie S (wid Oliver) h4632 18th apt 2
Lenhoff Wm H h450 Moraga
Lenice Apartments The SOI 28th av
i. Lee Apartments 340 Eddy
Lenler John H (Edith) wldr Beth Steel h70 Carmelita
Lenlban see also Lenahan Lenehan Linahan and Linehan
ii Cath nurse Jbb H Bennett r2446 47th
i Danl studt r695 35th av apt 303
n Ethel E elk NLRB hG95 35th av apt 303
n Marie emp Dunham Carrlgan & Hayden r Mountain
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